
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No.  
80 
52 
464 
517 
454 
991 
72 
107 
229 
505 
494 
169 
100 
356 
354 
716 
540 
592 
555 
512 
727 
584 
414 
45 
567 
13 
112 
86 
442 
347 
89 

Name  
Ken Bengtson 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Rasmus Håkansson 
Isak Gifting 
Liam Hanström 
Victor Fahlén 
Liam Everts 
Emil Jönrup 
Even Heibye 
Arvid Lüning 
André Högberg 
Filip Olsson 
David Kadestam 
Magnus Smith 
Viking Lindström 
Martin Holm 
Axel Semb 
Axel Gustafsson 
Noel Nilsson 
Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 
Marcus Gredinger 
Maximiliam Osbeck 
Rasmus Varg 
Alfons Stensson 
Rasmus Moen 
Adam Fridlund 
Jacob Norrman 
Noa Björkeng 
Kenneth Kaalund 
Anton Bengtsson 
Marcus Göthenberg 

Klubb  
Getinge MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Dala Falun 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
FMB Belgien 
Varbergs MK 
Finspång 
Upplands Väsby MK 
FMCK Borås 
Varbergs MK 
Uppsala MK 
Nmk 
MK Orion 
Tibro MK 
Folkare MK 
Tibro MK 
Getinge MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
MK Orion 
Stenungsunds MS 
Västerås MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Tranås MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Västerås MK 
ALMK 
MK Tranan 
Åbågen MCK 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 

R1.   
25 
18 
20 
13 
22 
15 
14 
16 
11 
8 

12 
0 
6 
9 

10 
1 
5 
7 
0 
0 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.   
15 
22 
20 
25 
11 
18 
14 
9 

13 
12 
7 

16 
10 
4 
2 
8 
3 
0 
6 
5 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points  
40 
40 
40 
38 
33 
33 
28 
25 
24 
20 
19 
16 
16 
13 
12 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  

Marin & Fritid 

Motostar Racing 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 
Agmshop.se / Lifberg-Motor 

Wozniak Racing/Yamaha Scandinavia 
Absolut MX 

Motostar Racing 

Forsell Racing Team 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Forsell Racing Team 

Yamaha Scandinavia 
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Pos  
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No.  
750 
914 
483 
57 
81 
353 
432 
511 
519 

Name  
Samuel Flink 
Rasmus Lundell 
Moltaz Ekvall 
Carl Bååv 
Max Lövgren 
Lukas Berg 
Elix Ruth 
Hugo Johansson 
Teddy Jondell 

Klubb  
Folkare MK 
Tibro MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kolmården 
Tibro MK 
Haninge MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Linköpings MS 
BMK Uddevalla 

Fabrikat  
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

R1.   
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.   
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia 
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